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201208070002
88650

08/07/2012
09:13:20

CHAMPION
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

Instr
#:20100316000
077260

201208130002
99690

08/13/2012
03:46:26

CHAMPION
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

Instr
#:20101101000
364240

201208130002
99700

08/13/2012
03:46:27

CHAMPION
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MELIFE HOME
LOANS

Instr
#:20110211000
049830

Other:SEE
INST

201208160003
03950

08/16/2012
01:02:03

CHAMPION
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

Instr
#:20101203000
404760

201208160003
03960

08/16/2012
01:02:04

CHAMPION
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

Instr
#:20101214000
419080

201208160003
03970

08/16/2012
01:02:05

CHAMPION
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

Instr
#:20101103000
367540

201208170003
04960

08/17/2012
11:21:29

CHAMPION
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

Instr
#:20101221000
429090

201209180003
53600

09/18/2012
10:50:13

CHAMPION
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20110620000
180450

201209180003
53610

09/18/2012
10:50:14

CHAMPION
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20110922000
281270

201209180003
53620

09/18/2012
10:50:15

CHAMPION
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20120329000
107990

201209100003
42170

09/10/2012
02:21:55

CHAMPION
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20101014000
342450

201209270003
69100

09/27/2012
12:25:42

CHAMPION
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20100304000
063300

201210030003
78920

10/03/2012
02:37:07

CHAMPION
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20100908000
291330

201210030003
78980

10/03/2012
02:48:34

CHAMPION
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20110406000
105990

201211140004
38010

11/14/2012
03:29:13

CHAMPION
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20090107000
004780

201211140004
38020

11/14/2012
03:29:14

CHAMPION
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20070917000
435440

201211190004
45000

11/19/2012
03:37:08

CHAMPION
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20081113000
437910



201211190004
45020

11/19/2012
03:37:10

CHAMPION
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20090303000
076420

201211190004
45040

11/19/2012
03:37:12

CHAMPION
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20080820000
335620

201208130002
99660

08/13/2012
03:46:23

CHAMPION
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

Instr
#:20091016000
390870

201208160003
03940

08/16/2012
01:02:02

CHAMPION
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

Instr
#:20091214000
458520

201208170003
04950

08/17/2012
11:21:28

CHAMPION
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

Other:SEE
INST

201208170003
04970

08/17/2012
11:21:30

CHAMPION
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

Other:SEE
INST

201208290003
25360

08/29/2012
10:22:06

CHAMPION
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

Instr
#:20110301000
068580

201208290003
25540

08/29/2012
10:58:27

CHAMPION
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

Instr
#:20110502000
131340

201208290003
25550

08/29/2012
10:58:28

CHAMPION
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

Instr
#:20100713000
222340

201209070003
39020

09/07/2012
11:11:28

CHAMPION
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

Instr
#:20120130000
034770

201209070003
39010

09/07/2012
11:11:27

CHAMPION
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

Instr
#:20120120000
023710

201209100003
42380

09/10/2012
02:32:11

CHAMPION
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

Other:SEE
INST

201209260003
67810

09/26/2012
02:00:30

CHAMPION
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20111227000
390170


