Instrument #	Search Cri	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
istiument#	Date Recorded	IName	Faity Role	Doc Type	Other Name	DOOK	rage	Марвоок	waprage	First Reference	Description
201208070002 88650	08/07/2012 09:13:20	CHAMPION MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	METLIFE HOME LOANS					Instr #:20100316000 077260	
01208130002 9690	08/13/2012 03:46:26	CHAMPION MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	METLIFE HOME LOANS					Instr #:20101101000 364240	
201208130002 19700	08/13/2012 03:46:27	CHAMPION MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MELIFE HOME LOANS					Instr #:20110211000 049830	Other:SEE INST
01208160003 3950	08/16/2012 01:02:03	CHAMPION MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	METLIFE HOME LOANS					Instr #:20101203000 404760	
201208160003 03960	08/16/2012 01:02:04	CHAMPION MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	METLIFE HOME LOANS					Instr #:20101214000 419080	
201208160003 03970	08/16/2012 01:02:05	CHAMPION MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	METLIFE HOME LOANS					Instr #:20101103000 367540	
201208170003 04960	08/17/2012 11:21:29	CHAMPION MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	METLIFE HOME LOANS					Instr #:20101221000 429090	
201209180003 53600	09/18/2012 10:50:13	CHAMPION MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20110620000 180450	
201209180003 53610	09/18/2012 10:50:14	CHAMPION MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20110922000 281270	
201209180003 33620	09/18/2012 10:50:15	CHAMPION MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20120329000 107990	
201209100003 12170	09/10/2012 02:21:55	CHAMPION MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20101014000 342450	
201209270003 9100	09/27/2012 12:25:42	CHAMPION MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20100304000 063300	
201210030003 28920	10/03/2012 02:37:07	CHAMPION MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20100908000 291330	
01210030003 8980	10/03/2012 02:48:34	CHAMPION MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20110406000 105990	
201211140004 38010	11/14/2012 03:29:13	CHAMPION MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20090107000 004780	
01211140004 8020	11/14/2012 03:29:14	CHAMPION MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20070917000 435440	
201211190004 5000	11/19/2012 03:37:08	CHAMPION MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20081113000 437910	

					T	_		
201211190004 45020	11/19/2012 03:37:10	CHAMPION MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		Instr #:200903030 076420	00
201211190004 45040	11/19/2012 03:37:12	CHAMPION MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		Instr #:200808200 335620	00
201208130002 99660	08/13/2012 03:46:23	CHAMPION MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	METLIFE HOME LOANS		Instr #:200910160 390870	00
201208160003 03940	08/16/2012 01:02:02	CHAMPION MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	METLIFE HOME LOANS		Instr #:200912140 458520	00
201208170003 04950	08/17/2012 11:21:28	CHAMPION MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	METLIFE HOME LOANS			Other:SEE INST
201208170003 04970	08/17/2012 11:21:30	CHAMPION MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	METLIFE HOME LOANS			Other:SEE INST
201208290003 25360	08/29/2012 10:22:06	CHAMPION MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	METLIFE HOME LOANS		Instr #:201103010 068580	00
201208290003 25540	08/29/2012 10:58:27	CHAMPION MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	METLIFE HOME LOANS		Instr #:201105020 131340	00
201208290003 25550	08/29/2012 10:58:28	CHAMPION MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	METLIFE HOME LOANS		Instr #:201007130 222340	00
201209070003 39020	09/07/2012 11:11:28	CHAMPION MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	METLIFE HOME LOANS		Instr #:201201300 034770	00
201209070003 39010	09/07/2012 11:11:27	CHAMPION MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	METLIFE HOME LOANS		Instr #:201201200 023710	00
201209100003 42380	09/10/2012 02:32:11	CHAMPION MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	METLIFE HOME LOANS			Other:SEE INST
201209260003 67810	09/26/2012 02:00:30	CHAMPION MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		Instr #:201112270 390170	000